
                          - All Middle School events are open to 7th and 8th graders, all High School events are open to all 9th – 12th graders - 
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November 2019  February 2020 
Dates may change, check website for any updates  2/2 No Youth Group (Super Bowl) 

Sun Nov 10 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm  Sun Feb 9 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 
Fri Nov 15 Middle School Youth Group, 6-8pm  Sun Feb 16 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 

Sun Nov 17 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm  Sun Feb 23 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 

Sun Nov 24 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm  Fri Feb 28 Middle School Youth Group, 6-8pm 

December 2019  March 2020 
Sun Dec 1 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm  Sun Mar 1 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 
Sun Dec 8 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm  Sun Mar 8 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 

Sun Dec 15 HS Youth Group Christmas Party 6-8p  Sun Mar 15 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 
12/22 No Youth Group (Christmas Break)  Mar 20 - 22  8thgr Confirmation Retreat (no YG) 

12/29 No Youth Group (Christmas Break)  Mar 27 - 29  HS Spring Retreat Weekend 

January 2020  April 2020 
Sun Jan 5 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm  Sun Apr 5 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 

Fri Jan 10 Middle School Youth Group, 6-8pm  Thu Apr 9 7 Churches Pilgrimage, 9-11pm 
Sun Jan 12 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm  4/12 No Youth Group (Easter Sunday) 

Sun Jan 19 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm  Sun Apr 19 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 
Fri Jan 24 Rally, Mass, and March for Life in DC  Fri Apr 24 Middle School Youth Group, 6-8pm 

Sun Jan 26 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm  Sun Apr 26 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 

Cathy McTighe | Director of Youth Ministry 

youth@mothersetonparish.org  

YM Office: (240) 780-7610  

YM Office located in Parish Center 

 May 2020 
 Sun May 3 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 

 Sun May 10 High School Youth Group, 6-8pm 
 Sun May 17 HS End of the Year Party! 6-8pm 

 Stay tuned for SUMMER events! 
  

          www.SetonYM.org 

 

 

Twitter – @SETON_YM     Instagram – @SETON_YM  Flocknote: text MSP to 84576 

mailto:youth@mothersetonparish.org

